
7:10pm Fri 19 Apr, 24 SKHS Girls Water Polo Page 1

Date Start Event Name Description School
Status

Location Depart

Sat 03/03/2018 10:00 am SK Girls Waterpolo Practice Neutral SK Community Pool
Wed 03/07/2018 1:30 pm Spring Sports Event (Positive

Coaching Alliance)
Neutral SKHS Main Gym

Wed 03/07/2018 6:00 pm SKHS SPRING SPORTS - PARENTS
NIGHT

Neutral SKHS Main Gym

Sat 03/10/2018 10:00 am SK Girls Waterpolo Practice Neutral SK Community Pool
Sat 03/10/2018 4:00 pm SK Girls Water Polo - Jamboree @

Rogers High School
Neutral Rogers Aquatic Center

Tue 03/13/2018 3:30 pm SK Girls Water Polo vs Gig Harbor Neutral SK Community Pool
Thu 03/15/2018 4:00 pm SK Girls Water Polo @ Lincoln Neutral Lincoln High School
Wed 03/21/2018 3:30 pm SK Girls Water Polo vs Peninsula Neutral SK Community Pool
Thu 03/22/2018 4:00 pm SK Girls Water Polo @ Bainbridge

Island
Neutral Bainbridge High School 1:40 pm

Mon 03/26/2018 4:00 pm SK Girls Water Polo vs. Peninsula Home SK Community Pool
Tue 03/27/2018 3:30 pm SK Girls Water Polo vs Foss Neutral SK Community Pool
Thu 03/29/2018 3:30 pm SK Girls Water Polo @ Mt. Tahoma Neutral

Neutral
Mt. Tahoma High School

Tue 04/10/2018 7:00 pm SK Girls Water Polo - BYE Neutral
Neutral

Lakes High School 5:00 pm

Thu 04/12/2018 3:30 pm SK Girls Water Polo @ Gig Harbor Neutral
Neutral

Gig Harbor High School 2:00 pm

Mon 04/16/2018 3:30 pm SK Girls Water Polo vs. Tahoma Home SK Community Pool
Tue 04/17/2018 5:30 pm SK Girls Water Polo @ Auburn

Riverside
Away Auburn Senior High School 3:20 pm

Wed 04/18/2018 4:00 pm SK Girls Water Polo vs Bainbridge Neutral SK Community Pool
Tue 04/24/2018 6:00 pm SK Girls Water Polo @ Wilson High

School
Neutral Wilson High School

Wed 04/25/2018 4:30 pm SK Girls Water Polo @ Lincoln Neutral Lincoln High School
Thu 04/26/2018 5:00 pm SK Girls Water Polo @ Foss Neutral Foss High School 3:00 pm
Fri 04/27/2018 4:00 pm SK Girls Water Polo Varsity

Tournament @ Rogers Aquatice
Center

Away Rogers Aquatic Center 2:00 pm

Sat 04/28/2018 12:30 pm SK Girls Water Polo (V0 Tournament
@ Rogers Aquatice Center

Away Rogers Aquatic Center 10:30 am

Tue 05/01/2018 3:30 pm SK Girls Water Polo vs Lincoln Neutral SK Community Pool
Thu 05/03/2018 5:30 pm SK Girls Water Polo @ Peninsula Neutral

Neutral
Peninsula High School
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Tue 05/08/2018 3:30 pm SK Girls Water Polo vs. Mt. Tahoma Neutral SK Community Pool
Tue 05/15/2018 4:30 pm SK Girls Water Polo @ Enumclaw Away Enumclaw High School (Pool) 1:40 pm
Wed 05/16/2018 3:00 pm SK Girls Water Polo - Team Photo

Day
Neutral SK Community Pool

Fri 05/18/2018 4:15 pm SK Girls Waterpolo @ Curtis High Neutral
Neutral

CURTIS SENIOR HIGH 2:15 pm


